    Приложение №3

Потребность

 в финансовых средствах по источникам финансирования программы

годы
Всего:

(Тыс. руб.)
Из них:





Федерального бюджета
Областного бюджета


Местного бюджета
Собственники помещений

2008


2920
1460
 450
 400
610

2009


2280
1140
 350
315
475

2010


2280
1140
350

 
315
475

2011


2280
1140
 350
315
 475

ИТОГО:


9760
4880
 1500
1345
2035



